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Rebecca High Speed Inkjet

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Whiteness

Bendtsen roughness

Absolute humidity

Relative humidity

Opacity

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

ISO 8791-2

NF EN ISO 20287

Sword measurement

NF ISO 2471

gsm

µm

CIE

ml/min

% in the air

%

%H2o

cm3/g

70

84

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

91.5

300

355

1.18

135

150

5.5

44

>99

200

240

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

>99

160

192

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

>99

120

144

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

>99

100

120

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

96

90

108

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

95

80

96

1.2

135

150

5.5

44

93

Everjet Premium is made entirely from recycled fibres. This versatile paper, with a natural whiteness of 135 CIE, is particularly 
suited to transactional printing and promotional documents. The slitting quality of this paper is excellent, and its precise 
dimensional accuracy means that it runs reliably through the machines for maximum productivity.

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001


